The Management, Staff and Students of Karnataka Sangha Hr. Sec. School



Karnataka Sangha Nursery & Primary School 111, Habibullah Road, T. Nagar, Chennai – 600 017

We cordially invite you for

KARMAVEERAR K. KAMARAJAR 122nd BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS

> Date : 15th July , 2024 Venue : School Premises Time : 10.30 AM onwards

Mrs. UMA RAJA

Committee Member Karnataka Sangha, Chennai

has kindly consented to be the chief guest and distribute the prizes

Shri. K. Rajesh Rao Shri. Guruprasad Kundanthaya Sh President & Correspondent General Secretary Tre

Shri, R. Thirumavalavan Headmaster Karnataka Sangha Hr. Sec. School Shri. S. Ramachandra Bhat Treasurer

Smt. M. Solai Headmistress Karnataka Sangha Nursery & Primary School



Programme Time : 10.30 am



- Guard of Honour
- Prayer
- Welcome Address
- Garlanding
 - Chief Guest
 - Karmaveerar K. Kamarajar portrait
 - Investiture Ceremony
 - Chief Guest Address
 - Prize Distributions
 - Vote of Thanks
- National Anthem



